

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division

2022/23 SEAL COAT PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS & 2022/23 NEIGHBORHOOD CURB PROGRAM ()

Bidder1
 Manatt's Inc.
 2120 E 13th Street
 Ames, IA 50010

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 1/18/23		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	<i>Division 1 - General</i>						
	(Not Used)						
	<i>Division 2 - Earthwork</i>						
2.1	Topsoil, 8" Depth	cy	520	85.00	\$44,200.00	75	\$39,000.00
2.2	Excavation, Class 10, 10.5" Depth	cy	1704.7	40.00	\$68,188.00	30	\$51,141.00
2.3	Subgrade Preparation, 12" Depth	sy	5776.4	7.50	\$43,323.00	3	\$17,329.20
2.4	Special Backfill, 6" Depth	sy	5776.4	15.00	\$86,646.00	12	\$69,316.80
	<i>Division 3 - Trench, Backfill and Tunnelling</i>						
	(Not Used)						
	<i>Division 4 - Sewers and Drains</i>						
4.1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, 15" dia.	lf	95	85.00	\$8,075.00	138	\$13,110.00
4.2	Removal of Storm Sewer, any type or size	lf	86.5	50.00	\$4,325.00	29	\$2,508.50
4.3	Footing Drain Collector and Fittings, PVC, 6" dia.	lf	475	25.00	\$11,875.00	22	\$10,450.00
4.4	Footing Drain Cleanout, PVC, 6" dia.	ea	2	200.00	\$400.00	650	\$1,300.00
4.5	Storm Sewer Service Stub, PVC, 2" dia.	ea	4	1200.00	\$4,800.00	648	\$2,592.00
	<i>Division 5 - Water Mains and Appurtenances</i>						
5.1	Valve Box Replacement, Adjustment	ea	2		\$0.00	635	\$1,270.00
	<i>Division 6 - Structures for Sanitary and Storm Sewer</i>						
6.1	Manhole Type SW-301, 48" dia.	ea	2	8000.00	\$16,000.00	10080	\$20,160.00
6.2	Manhole Type SW-401, 48" dia.	ea	1	4500.00	\$4,500.00	10080	\$10,080.00
6.3	Intake Type SW-501	ea	6	5000.00	\$30,000.00	7380	\$44,280.00
6.4	Remove Manhole/Intake	ea	7	1000.00	\$7,000.00	1325	\$9,275.00
	<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>						
7.1	Curb & Gutter, 30" width, 12" thick @ BOC	lf	2630.9	50.00	\$131,545.00	26	\$68,403.40
7.2	Pavement, HMA, Base, 5" depth	ton	1261.2	110.00	\$138,732.00	110	\$138,732.00
7.3	Pavement, HMA, Surface, 2" depth	ton	504.5	110.00	\$55,495.00	119	\$60,035.50
7.4	Removal of Sidewalk/Shared Use Path/Driveway	sy	612.7	15.00	\$9,190.50	17.5	\$10,722.25
7.5	Sidewalk/Drive, PCC, 6"/4" depth	sy	599.6	70.00	\$41,972.00	84	\$50,366.40
7.6	Pavement Removal	sy	4215.7	12.00	\$50,588.40	5.5	\$23,186.35
7.7	Curb & Gutter Removal	lf	2630.9	20.00	\$52,618.00	9.5	\$24,993.55
7.8	Engineering Fabric/Geogrid Fabric	sy	2100	5.00	\$10,500.00	3	\$6,300.00
	<i>Division 8 - Traffic Control</i>						
8.1	Temporary Traffic Control	ls	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	11000	\$11,000.00
	<i>Division 9 - Sitework and Landscaping</i>						
9.1	Wattles	lf	100	4.00	\$400.00	6.5	\$650.00
9.2	Inlet Protection Device	ea	6	200.00	\$1,200.00	220	\$1,320.00
9.3	Inlet Protection Device, Maintenance	ea	6	50.00	\$300.00	40.25	\$241.50
	<i>Division 10 - Demolition</i>						
	(Not Used)						

BID-TABULATION SHEET City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division 2022/23 SEAL COAT PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS & 2022/23 NEIGHBORHOOD CURB PROGRAM ()						Bidder1 Manatt's Inc. 2120 E 13th Street Ames, IA 50010	
		Bid Date: 1/18/23		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			
NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	<i>Division 11 - Miscellaneous</i>						
11.1	Construction Survey/Staking	ls	1	7500.00	\$7,500.00	6100	\$6,100.00
11.2	Monument Preservation or Replacement	ls	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	1000	\$1,000.00
11.3	Mobilization	ls	1	30000.00	\$30,000.00	25000	\$25,000.00
11.4	Concrete Washout	ls	1	4000.00	\$4,000.00	3000	\$3,000.00
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID				\$873,372.90		\$722,863.45